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Women / 4 / Jr A2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Van Rixel567
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.750 9.700 9.6009.650 37.700
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Nevarez575
The Rock

8.800 9.500 9.5509.500 37.350
4 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Pepa Harness568
NE TX

8.700 9.500 9.4009.600 37.200
6T 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Carla Bart-Williams578
WOGA

8.900 9.300 9.4509.450 37.100
3 5 4 3 4 

4 

Emily Heffernan574
WOGA

9.250 9.200 9.2508.700 36.400
1 6 11 5 5 

5 

Waverley Meier569
The Rock

8.000 9.400 8.5009.100 35.000
10 4 7 10 6T

6T

Attli Hallmark576
TTG

8.600 8.600 8.8009.000 35.000
8 11 8 7 6T

6T

Reagan Paben577
DGA

7.600 9.100 8.9009.200 34.800
11T 7T 6 6 8 

8 

Brooklynn Harrison571
Golden Grip

8.100 9.000 8.6508.850 34.600
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Skyla Bridge573
Texas Tumblers

9.150 8.500 8.3508.450 34.450
2 12 13 11 10 

10 

Lola Williams579
WOGA

8.700 9.100 7.0009.400 34.200
6T 7T 5 13 11 

11 

Leah Lopez572
Golden Grip

7.200 8.800 8.7508.800 33.550
13 10 10 8 12 

12 

Brynn Lewis570
Iarov Elite

7.600 8.200 8.2008.500 32.500
11T 13 12 12 13 

13 
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